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RANK P. ALLEN. JR.. DIRECTOR Of WORKS
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PANAMA-CAUFORNIA EXI>OSmON

SAN DEECiO
CALIFORNIA

- 1915

San Die^o,

April 1, 1914,

Hon Chas. I'. ONeall,
Mayor San Diego,
City.

Dear Sir;

We are enclosing you horewitli copy of

Boatdof Park Connnissicner's bill for the month

of March amounting to $51,397,27, a duplicate of

which , together with the original invoices and

transfers (Material and labor) has been forwarded

to Mr. Porward,

Kindly give this your usual prompt attention,

I remain.

Yours very truly

Auditor,

I



Board of Park Commissioner8

April 1, 191^. _191-

San Siefto. Calif.

DR. TO

Panama-California Exposition
San Diego 1915

Job P-25
P-27
P-28
P-29
P-30

P-31
P-32
P-34
P-35
P-36

P-37
P-38
P-39

P-40
p-41
P-42
P-43
P-44
P-45
P-47

Job p-27
E-29
P-34

P-38

P-40
P-42
P-43
P-45

Month of March

Per services, material and labor furnished

by the ranama California Exposition.

Details of Expenditures with original invoices

attached are shown in the supplimental state

ment by separate jobs, made a part of this bill

Street and Road Gorading
Gardening and Planting Expo
LauBBl Street •'^ridge
Irrigating V/atfer System
Sanitary and Storm Sewer System
Retaining Walls
Paving and Surfacing Roads and Paths
Botaiical Building
Electrical Building
Machinery Building
Mining Building
Miscellaneous Construction
Administration Building
General Water System
Foreign liberal Arts Building
Agriculture Building
Domesitc Liberal Arts Building
Fire Station
lighting and Electric Service System
Pergolas and Park Furniture

Credit
Gardening and Planting Expo
Irrigating Water System
Botanical building
Miscellaneous Conatruction
General Water System
Agriculture Buildng
Domestic Liberal Arts Bldg.
Lighting & Eleo. Service Sys.

Ret Total

^2,167.70
60.70

267.55
36.75
12.18

204.96
643.67
17.47

184 i22
12,483 !33
10,369 21

289 21
2,336 84

848 21

7,180 62
261 i57

1,451 !98
1,795 80

17 45
127 74
368 66

7,519 29
1,528 64
6,217 22

732 -95

912 78
202 18

54,828 :25

i 3,430 98i^
#51,397 :27



NO.

Jletails_ 0£-J!^enditurei

ITgW Board—of -t^ark Commissioners

DR. TO

Panama-California Exposition
San Diego 1915

Jo"b £-25

Job P-27
3/18/14
3/9/14
2/14/14
2/27/14
3/3/14
3/3/14
3/14/14
3/18/14
3/20/14
a/2/14
a/4/14

3/17/14
3/14/14
2/19/14
2/24/14

s/2/14
3/14/14
3/14/14
3/19/14
3/18/14
3/21/14
Pay Roll
ft If

3/9/14

3/19/14
2 '24/14
2/26/14
2/27/14
3/3/14
3/2/14
2/27/14
2/28/14
a/5/14
3/5/14
3/2/14
3/3/14
2/20/14
3/16/14
2/27/14
2 27/14

Street and Riad Grading
Labor transfers for Month.
Pees for Month

Gardening and Planting Expo
Chas. Engebretson
Penton Sumption Barnes Co.
Hazard ^'ould Company

» It If

II II II

If II II

If If If

If II If

Chas H Nearpass
Geo. P. Otto
Pacific Wood and Coal Co.
TheodorSiPayne
PioneerT ruck 5fo.
San Diegb Hardware Co.
Wankowski Osbom Co.
Welis Eargo and Co.
Western •"^etal Supply

n

tT

IT

TT

TT

TT TT

If TT

TT TT

If

!f

IT

It

TT

TT

TT

If II II

for the week ending 3/5/14
" 3/12/14
" 3/19/14
" 3/26/14

A T & S P R R Co.
Majierial transfers for month
£ees for month

TT

TT

TT

Credit
labor transfers for month

Laruel Street •'̂ ridge
A T & S P R R Go.

T TT TT

Penton Sumption Barnes Co.
ITIT

TT

IT

TT

TT

TT

TT

TT

T

TT

TT

TT

TT

II

TT

TT-

TT

n

TT

TT

TT

ff

IT

TT

TT

TT

TT-

TT

TT

W

TT

Hazard Gould Company
TT TT TT

i

$ 156.12
28.10

1

75.00
3.58

.22
1.38
2.94
2.96

.83

.63

80.00
85.40
34.30

123.20
.50
.98

335.90
7.54
2.84

.30
9.31

6.66
2;65

1.60
94.49
3.58

1779.25
1789.45
1886.99
1938 33

1.40
3361.02

850.10

12,483.33

184122

2.187.70 10,295 63

2.63
1.74

17,36
37,08
19.69

21.89
97.86
78.64
23.99
57.38

43.97
52.58
35.97
3.25

6.50
.15

11.15



Joh P-28
3/4/14
2/16/14
2/19/14
2 23/14
2/26/14
2 18/14
2/28/14
2/27/14
3/5/14
3/2/14
3/9/14
3/9/14
2/12/14
2/24/14
2/24/14
3/2/14
2/23/14
1/28/14
3/9/14
3/9/14
3/9/14
3/11/14
3/11/14

3/7/14
3/9/14
3/1/1-4
3/1/14
3/1/14
2/28 14

2/28/14
2/28/14
3/2/14
3/9/14
3/19/14
3/5/14
3/14/14
3/2/14
3/11/14
3/14/14
Pay Roll
tr n

TT

IT

Job P-29
3/1/14

NO._

-Ea^ienditur-es-
Month of March, !l91Ai

Board of; -^'ark Commissioners

DR. TO

Panama-California Exposition
San Diego 1915

Laurel Street BridgefContinued)
Hazard ^ould Co.
Independent Stone Company

TT

Tf

TT

TT

TT

TT

TT

TT

TT

TT

TT

It

TT

TT

IT

TT

TT

TT

TT

TT

TT

TT

C R McCormick Lumber Co.
TT TT tT

TT

TT

Pioneer
TT

ruck Ccqipaiay
TT

TT

TT

TT

TT

TT

TT

TT

TT

TT

Plorence porter
It If

E, J. ^uinlan
TT TT

TT TT

Riverside Portland Cement Co.
S D Cons CaB and Elec, Co.

It If! It

Smith Emery co
Spreokels Bios Commercial Co.

Standard Iron Works
Wankowski Osborn Co
Western ^etal Supply

:for the 7/eek ending 3/5/14
3/12/14
3/19/14
3/26/14

ft

II

It

II

II

II

ti

It

II

Material transfers for month
Labor transfers for month

Pees for Month

Irrigating Water System
Hazard Gould Compmny
Labor transfers for month
Pees for month

Credit
Material transfers for month

.73.

142.90
53.90
62.04

30.80
41.53
88.72
86.46
28.66
83.98
6.00

53.75
56.45
77.99
17.18
12.34

75.65
6.75

41.60
1.9S

20.80
20.80
10.31

26.50
34.70

9.60
43.98

109.93
260.82
144.00

33.31
30.89

36.00
36.00

1152.00
384.00

45.00
9.00

5.26

2.30

3.53
.69

2093,98
1310.86

643.34
618.87
187.63

29.22

1581.74

2.02
252.33
34.86

289.21

60.70

10,369; 21

228| 51



NO..

Dediaxls-of- JEbcExencULtriires-

TT^TT
-Month of- -^arcli-lQl^Qi-

DR. TO

Panama-California Exposition
San Diego 1915

Job P-30
2726/14
3/23/14
2/28/14
2/27/14

Job P-31
12/E/lg

Job P-3E
3/4/14

Job p-34
2/17/14
2/10/14
2/1.3/lg
3/19/14
3/5/14
3/4/14
1E/E7/13
2/27/14
3/3/14
3/0/14
3/9/14

34/14
3/6/14
3/10/14
3/14/14
a/l4//l4
Pay Roll

Job P-35
S/20/14
8/6/14
3/2/14

Sanitary and Storm Sewer System
California Courrugated Cullrer't Co
City of San Diego,
Pioneer "^ru'ck Go.

i- It

Material transfers for month
Labor transfers for month
Pees for month

Retaining V/alls
Back Country Transportation

Paving and Surfacing Roads and Paths
C R McCormick Lumber Co.
Materila transfers for month
Labor transfers for month
Pees for month

Botanical Building
Benson lumBer Company

California Iron Works
Graham i^iill Co.

f? rf !f

Hazard Gould Co.
H It tt

Llewellyn Iron Works
C R McCormick Lumber Co.

TT

Tt

IT

TT

S D Cor.s Gas and Eiec Co,
If tT tt

San Diego Sheet Metal Works
TT

IT

TT

IT

Wankowski-Osborn Co.
Western Metal Supply

for the week ending 3/5/14
" " 3/12/14

Material transfers for month
pees for month

Credit
Labor transfers for month

Electrical Building
Califonnia iron Works
San Diego Sheet -"^etal Works
3/^/D4ego Sheet Metal Works
Material transfers for month
Labor transfers for month
Pees for month

79. 70

1800.00

3.49
.75

151.75
E19.26
81.89

91.33

50.97
576.5E
1E9.39

35.98

18.75
E.85

153.60
.65

4.35
2888.74

50. E9
100.59

7.44
134.12

26.53
52.20

2.45

10.60
100.00
145.65

.62

702.50
816.85

1076.89
848.97

7180.62

267.55

13.30
3.50
3.00

143.34

66.31
32.12

2,336 84

35

848 !21

6,913 07

261i 57
I



NO.

"5"
tur eg

Month of March 1914i91_

Board r.:g Gnmrni aai r.-nprp

DR. TO

Panama-California Exposition
San Diego 1915

Joh P-36
5/16/14
2/E7/14
iAyi4
Z/2/U
M

joh P-3V
3/6/14
E/24/14
3/E/14
3/6/14

Job
2/29/14

Job P-'̂ O
2/28/^5
1/20/3.4
2/21/14
3/6/14
3/5/14^
3/21/14

Job P-'41
2/23/14
3/23/14
2/24/14
3 7/14
3/2/14
2/28/14
3/ 5/14^
3/20/14

Machinery Building
P B Jone^s

James Milburn

New PedYara Mexican Onxy Go,
San Pi ego Sheet Met;;.l V/orks
Material transfera for month
Labor transfers for month
Fees for month

•ii^ining .i^uilding
C R McCormick Lumber Go.
San Diego Sheet Metal Works
If IT It

H R Sohmohl
Material transfers for month
Labor transfers for month
Fees for month

Admiinistraticn Building
Russ Lumber and Mill Co.
Pees for month

General Water System
Standard Iron Works

II II ,i

Western Metal Supply

Labor transfera for month
Fees for month

Credit
Material transfers for month

Foreign liberal Arts Bldg.
Graham Mill Co.

IT IT

G R McCormick lumber Co.
San Dlegc Hardware Co,
San Diego Sheet Metal V/orks

B II It

H R Sohmohl
n

Material transfers for month
labor transfers for month
Fees for month

451.70

3.48

79.55
3.00

579.84
156.10
178.31

1.96
6, 65
4.50

735.00
504.72
322.43
220.54

I

112.05 j
15.69

65.06
176.12

26.88
2.88
8.24

12.96
22.14
54.38

368.66

12.18

533.00

848.00
8.72

24.21
3.00

13 70
2765.00
1500.00
352.13
548.11

923.42

1,451 98

1,795 80

127 I 74

I

356 48

7,519 : 29



NO.

Details of Ezpenditureg

"6"

Board Ot? Park urnmrni nnfiTTR

DR. TO

Panama-California Exposition
San Diego 1915

Job P-42
S/19/14
3/17/14
3/19/4
3/12/14
3, 12/14
3/12/14

Jot P-43
2/17/14
2/17/14
3/19/14
1/26/14
3/e/14
3/29/14
3/14/14
3/14/1:4
Pay i^oll

Job P-44
3, 16/14
2/29/14
3/23/14
2/17/14

Job P-45
3/3/14
2/24/14
2/8/14
3/17/14
2/14/ 14
2/14/14
2/21/14
2/27/14
3/9/14
2 27/14
2/26/14
2/14/14
3/14/14
2/26/14
2/25/14

Agriculture Building
ATSsSPRRGo

n If

TT TT

BepM Plaster and -"ifg.Co
n !f IT

Tf TT If

Labor transfers for month
Pees for month

Credit
Material transfers for month

Domestic Liberal Arts Building
Benson Lumber CtJmpany

2 . " "
Hazard ould Company
Hephi pSaster and Mfg. Co.
San Diego Sheet Metal Works

H R Sclmiolil
YJarii:oYrBk:±'-Os"bcx'XL Co.

Western Metal Supply
for the week ending 3l9/l4

" " 3/26/14
Materital transfers for month
Pees for month

Credit
Labor transfers for month

Pire Station
H L Land
Russ Lumber and Mill Co.
San Diego Sheet Metal Works
San Diego Tile and Woodstone Co.
Material transfers for month
Pees for month

Lighting and Electric Service System
s T & s p R R Co,
Electrical Equipment Co.

TT

IT

TT

IT

^'acific States Elee. Co#
TT

If

TT

TT

tf

Tf

Pioneer *ruck Co.
J A Robbitngs Sons Co

Southern Elec. Co.
R "

Wankowski Osborn go.
Western Metal Supply Co.

199.50;
2.67

199.50,
201.25

3.00
236.25

523.91
162.56

1528.64

204.96

26.99
26. 99

.22
6.00

10.80
3000.00

96.63

17

815.04
694.72
855.29
684.47

I

6217.22

643.67

141.00
75.81
14.00
77.40

334.73

90.01

3.54
.35

19.80
7.19

,75
9.76
1.33
6.57

76

218.15
14.64
3.29
7.87

1.31
4.46

1,323 68

5,573i55

732 95



It »7tT

Details of Expenditures

Board of ^ark Or.TTTmi sRicners

DR. TO

NO.

McnJ:d_j)f_Marali_15.14 191.

Panama-California Exposition
San Diego 1915

Job P- 47
2/17/14
2/17/14
2/16/142/16/
2/4/113

Credit
Job P-38

iclD P- 45 Ligh:;ing and Electric Service System (Continued)
Pay Roll fOT the week edning 3/5/14 '^ ""

3/12/14
3/:^9/14
3/26/14

Material transfers for month
Pees for month

I (Continued)

i

•95 13 !

99.44

87.62 1
86.68 I

107.58
136.57
912.78

1

17.47 i 895131

26.42
i
1

30.84
1

j

24.96
2.92 1

11 90 1
80.31
24.83 202 18

$ 51,416 57

IT

!f

Tf

TT

TT

TT

Credit
labor transfers

Pergolas and Park Furniture
Benson lumber Co.
It It It

C R cCortoiok lumber Co.
tf It „

Material transfers for month
labor transfersmfor month
Pees for month

Total-

Miscellaneous Construction
labor transfers for month
Pees for month

Credit
Material transfers for month

Het Total - -

12.54
4.91

17'.45

36.75 19 3a/o

I 51,397:27



NO._

Board of Park CommissionerB

—1, 1914.- 191

San Dieg,o. Calif.

DR. TO

Panama-California Exposition

Job P-25
P-27
P-28
P-29
P-30
P-31
P-32
P-34
P-35
P-36

P-37
P-38
P-39

P-40
P-41
P-42
P-43
P-44
P-45
P-47

Job P-27
B-29

P-34

P-38

P-40
P-42
P-43
P-45

San Diego 1915

Month, of March

For services, material and labor furnished

by the .L-anama California Exposition,

Details of Expenditures with original invoices

attached are shewn in the supplimental state-
!

ment by separate ;)obs, made a part of this bill

Street and Road Gtfrading
Gardening and Planting Expo
LauBBl street '"ridge
Irrigating V/atfer System
Sanitary and Storm Sewer System
Retaining Walls
Paving and Surfacing Roads and Paths
BotaAical Building
Electrical Building
Machinery Building
Mining Building
Miscellaneous Construction
Administration Building
General Water System
Foreign Liberal Arts Building
Agriculture Building
Lomesitc Liberal Ar'fcs Building
Fire Station
Lighting and Electric Service System
Pergolas and Park Furniture

Credit
Gardenirig and Planting Expo
Irrigating Water System
Botanical building
Miscellaneous Conetruction
General Water System
Agriculture Bulldng
Domestic Liberal Ar'ts Bldg.
Lighting & Elec. Service Sys<

Het Total

^2,187.70
60.70

267.55
36.75
12.18

204.96
643.67
17.47

184 122
12,483 !33
10,369 21

289 ;21
2,336 84

35

848 .21
7,180 62

261 157
1,451 '98
1,795 80

17 45
127 74
368 66

7,519 29
1,528 64
6,217 22

732 -95

912 78
202 as

54,828 25

3,430 98

$51,397 127
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